9.00:

9.15:

10.15:

10.35:

10.55:

11.20:

11.40:

12.00:

12.20:

12.40

2.20:

3.00:

el

/

National Centre for Statistical Ecology

NCSE Summer Meeting:

University of Exeter, Penryn Campus
29" June — 1* July 2015

PROGRAMME

Monday, 29" June

Session Chair — Stuart Townley

WELCOME

Exeter Ecological Research
Rachel McCrea

JJ Valletta

MORNING COFFEE

Session Chair — Ed Codling

Charlotte Jones-Todd
Joyce Yuan

Ben Stevenson

Steve Buckland

LUNCH
Session Chair — Rachel McCrea

General Discussion

Jon Barry



3.20:

3.40:

4.10:

4.30:

4.50:

5.10:

5.30:

9.00:

10.00:

10.20:

10.40:

11.00:

11.30:

11.50:

12.10:

12.30:

12.50:

1.10

Bill Browne

AFTERNOON TEA

Natoya Jourdain
Byron Morgan
Anita Jeyam
Takis Besbeas

FINISH

David Elston

Emily Dennis

Rocio Prieto Gonzalez
Adam Butler

MORNING COFFEE

Edd Codling

Jorge Vazquez Diosdado
Diana Cole

Ratchaneewan Kumphakarm
Ming Zhou

LUNCH

Session Chair — Bill Browne

Tuesday, 30" June

Session Chair — Steve Buckland

Session Chair — Jon Barry

OUTINGS

MEETING DINNER



9.20:

9.40:

10.00:

10.20:

11.00:

11.30:

11.50:

12.10:

Wednesday, 1* July

Session Chair — Nicole Augustin

Christopher Griffiths
Alison Parton
Hajar Alkhezi
Paul Blackwell

MORNING COFFEE

Session Chair — Paul Blackwell

Michael Spence
Nicole Augustin

LUNCH

END OF MEETING



