

## **NCSE Summer Meeting:**

University of Exeter, Penryn Campus 29<sup>th</sup> June – 1<sup>st</sup> July 2015

# **PROGRAMME**

Monday, 29th June

#### Session Chair - Stuart Townley

9.00:	WELCOME
9.15:	Exeter Ecological Research
10.15:	Rachel McCrea
10.35:	JJ Valletta
10.55:	MORNING COFFEE

### Session Chair - Ed Codling

12.40	LUNCH
12.20:	Steve Buckland
12.00:	Ben Stevenson
11.40:	Joyce Yuan
11.20:	Charlotte Jones-Todd

### Session Chair - Rachel McCrea

2.20: General Discussion

3.00: Jon Barry

3.20:	Bill Browne	
3.40:	AFTERNOON TEA	
	Session Chair – Bill Browne	
4.10:	Natoya Jourdain	
4.30:	Byron Morgan	
4.50:	Anita Jeyam	
5.10:	Takis Besbeas	
5.30:	FINISH	
	Tuesday, 30th June	
	Session Chair – Steve Bucklan	ıd
9.00:	David Elston	
10.00:	Emily Dennis	
10.20:	Rocio Prieto Gonzalez	
10.40:	Adam Butler	
11.00:	MORNING COFFEE	
	Session Chair – Jon Barry	
11.30:	Edd Codling	
11.50:	Jorge Vazquez Diosdado	
12.10:	Diana Cole	
12.30:	Ratchaneewan Kumphakarm	
12.50:	Ming Zhou	
1.10	LUNCH	
	OUTINGS	

### MEETING DINNER

### Wednesday, 1st July

### Session Chair - Nicole Augustin

9.40: Alison Parton

10.00: Hajar Alkhezi

10.20: Paul Blackwell

11.00: MORNING COFFEE

### Session Chair - Paul Blackwell

11.30: Michael Spence

11.50: Nicole Augustin

12.10: LUNCH

### **END OF MEETING**